
1 2

38.101

12.334

12.567

12.567

12.800

-

12.300

12.634

12.500

12.900

-

39.634

12.967

12.967

13.267

13.400

-

36.100

-

12.100

9.200

11.500

12.500

37.834

-

12.200

12.567

12.567

12.700

37.334

12.500

-

12.700

12.034

-

12.367

-

12.734

12.100

-

37.301

13.167

11.900

12.234

11.867

-

36.267

12.300

-

11.867

12.100

11.300

36.767

11.700

-

12.300

12.167

12.300

37.568

12.367

12.600

12.034

12.534

12.434

12.234

12.434

12.334

38.568

12.934

12.600

12.400

13.034

33.701

11.667

10.934

11.100

9.400

37.335

12.434

12.434

12.134

12.467

FÉDÉRAL 10 ANS ET + EXCELLENCE GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
HOENHEIM - Société de Gymnastique

Sportive St Joseph HOENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Perrine STIEGLER

Anne SAILER

Anna WALTER

Amelie BASTIAN

Lina SLAIDI

151.669

2 WATTWILLER - ALSATIA WATTWILLER Equipe 1

Total

Margot SANCHEZ

CHARLOTTE SRONEK

Noemie BITSCH

Faustine GEIGER

Marie KOEHRLEN

147.669

3
GAMBSHEIM - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE GAMBSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Lyvanna GROSS-
ZONGO

Ilana BORNERT

Lola BORNERT

Camille JUNG

147.172



37.635

12.334

-

12.567

12.034

12.434

12.334

-

11.834

11.900

12.734

38.468

12.934

-

12.467

12.334

13.067

32.768

10.467

-

10.467

11.334

10.967

37.202

12.534

-

12.534

12.000

12.134

37.868

12.434

12.000

12.700

12.734

-

12.434

11.900

12.167

12.234

-

38.467

-

12.967

12.267

13.100

12.400

31.668

9.434

11.734

10.134

9.800

-

36.800

-

12.300

12.200

12.300

12.067

37.334

12.767

12.267

11.900

-

11.734

12.634

12.000

12.234

-

12.300

38.234

11.300

12.634

12.800

-

12.800

31.235

9.434

11.067

10.734

9.334

-

37.634

12.500

12.634

12.100

12.500

-

37.834

12.800

-

12.667

12.367

12.600

-

12.367

12.134

34.301

10.634

-

12.667

11.000

30.968

11.467

-

10.967

8.534

36.868

12.567

-

12.134

12.167

4 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 1

Total

Line AUVRAY SPEISSER

Mathilde COUNARD

Mahault ROBBE
MEYER

Lindsay FRITSCH

ELINE LAUSECKER

146.073

5 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 2

Total

Manon KOHLER

Coline MORDRET

Elodie PANTZER

Soline PETRAZOLLER

Louise SCHLERET

144.803

6
BARTENHEIM - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE BARTENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Anastasia
SEVOSTIANOV

Abigaëlle GUILLUY-
PISTOLET

Jeanne WALTER

Calliste GONZALEZ

Maëlys GERHARD

144.437

7
SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SAVERNE
Equipe 2

Total

Julia FRIEDERICH

Maya BACHMEYER

Romy VAN HAAREN -
MUHR

Tea MARTIN

139.971



35.867

-

11.700

12.167

11.800

11.767

-

11.667

11.934

11.500

11.900

26.167

10.900

-

6.667

4.934

8.600

29.568

10.200

8.734

-

10.634

8.634

33.434

10.400

11.267

-

8.067

11.767

8 WATTWILLER - ALSATIA WATTWILLER Equipe 2

Total

Charlyne JAEGY

Léane LASOTA

Agatha RAPP

Elyne JAEGY

Léna MARRARI

125.036



1 2

36.535

11.900

12.067

-

12.100

12.234

11.800

12.134

-

12.167

0.000

37.068

11.667

9.767

-

12.434

12.967

31.900

10.300

9.834

11.000

10.600

-

36.634

-

11.567

11.900

12.667

12.067

36.567

12.300

12.600

11.667

11.500

-

12.200

12.600

11.567

11.300

-

32.601

12.067

10.167

10.367

-

9.967

33.934

8.234

12.467

10.767

-

10.700

37.168

12.534

12.500

12.134

11.067

-

36.634

12.067

11.434

11.767

12.667

-

12.200

11.567

11.667

-

-

35.968

12.267

12.034

11.634

-

11.667

32.367

9.200

9.600

11.367

11.400

-

34.867

11.134

11.600

11.167

12.100

-

FÉDÉRAL 10-13 ANS EXCELLENCE GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 1

Total

Sophia VIDINARU

Laura MOCKEVICIUTE

Mila CARRIERI

Manon MARCANTONI

Elisa STASZAK

142.137

2 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 1

Total

Manon CHANTELOUP

Mayline MAES-
LARDERET

Diana STECK

Jeanne SORICE
SPEISSER

MILANE KAHN

140.270

3
WITTENHEIM - MINES DES POTASSES

ALSACE WITTENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Elyna GINGLINGER

HELENA HOLTZ

Julia WALCK

Dina WIMMER

Lilou LANG

139.836



37.234

11.967

-

12.000

12.634

12.400

12.100

-

11.834

-

12.500

36.468

-

12.367

12.034

12.067

11.867

29.568

8.967

8.267

-

11.134

9.467

36.501

10.800

12.034

12.100

12.367

-

36.034

11.734

11.834

-

11.667

12.267

11.834

11.900

-

11.334

12.300

36.868

12.234

11.567

12.467

-

12.167

31.201

10.867

7.067

-

8.334

12.000

34.701

10.667

-

11.667

11.500

11.534

35.101

9.034

-

11.767

11.734

11.367

10.700

-

12.000

11.600

11.200

34.102

-

9.734

12.234

9.534

12.134

31.267

-

8.034

10.400

10.700

10.167

34.901

11.367

11.667

11.600

11.634

-

36.868

11.934

12.267

12.167

11.300

12.200

12.334

12.334

11.500

27.135

9.167

10.034

7.934

4.767

32.700

10.700

10.600

11.400

10.034

35.100

10.567

11.800

11.900

11.400

4
BARTENHEIM - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE BARTENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Jensika Jena
YOGARAJAH

Eden SCHWAB

Shana GOLDBRONN

Mathilde KAISER

Lola SCHALCK

139.771

5
CHATENOIS - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

CHATENOIS
Equipe 1

Total

Charlie ROMBOURG
HOLL

Valentine BILGER

Lena LEITE

Callie DURRMANN

Agathe DANGLER

138.804

6
DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

DIDENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Loan LE

Lisa JALABERT

Aïna GERARDIN

Johanna KALBACHER

Emma KALBACHER

135.371

7
LA WANTZENAU - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE LA WANTZENAU
Equipe 1

Total

Lena FISCHER

Lena UNTERSEH

Lea DAULL

Juliette BICKEL

131.803



34.634

11.000

11.034

11.700

-

11.067

10.834

11.867

11.667

-

10.967

27.568

8.034

10.567

8.967

-

6.467

29.301

10.167

10.434

6.934

-

8.700

34.001

9.300

12.134

12.300

9.567

-

8
SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SAVERNE
Equipe 1

Total

Mathilde MEYER

Leila SCHAFFNER

Melyne OLIVEIRA DA
INES

Mahé BECK

Giulia ROLLAND

125.504



1 2

35.800

11.567

12.600

9.900

-

11.300

11.900

12.600

9.934

-

11.300

29.301

9.534

11.867

7.900

4.534

-

31.934

9.934

11.400

10.600

8.067

-

37.568

12.434

12.734

12.400

-

11.200

35.502

10.700

11.200

12.067

11.667

-

10.967

11.334

12.334

11.834

-

25.801

-

8.534

7.200

8.467

8.800

29.001

-

9.434

8.067

10.467

9.100

36.168

11.400

12.334

12.034

11.800

-

36.034

11.367

11.634

11.967

11.667

-

11.167

12.000

12.134

11.900

-

24.535

4.967

8.234

11.334

4.800

-

28.634

9.767

9.500

9.367

6.567

-

36.935

12.034

12.334

12.567

10.134

-

FÉDÉRAL 10-13 ANS HONNEUR GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
ECKBOLSHEIM - LA RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Lilya MAICHIA

Lyana STOECKEL

Louise FITY

Hazal OG

Loréna BARBARO

134.603

2
MUTTERSHOLTZ - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ
Equipe 1

Total

Mathilde ASSION

Adèle SAUNIER

Marie CHARRIER

Elea PFISTER

Mya REMETTER

126.472

3
ERSTEIN - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ERSTEIN
Equipe 1

Total

Pauline STEPHAN

Lucy BATOT

Emilie RICHTER

Léa PROETZ

Ludivine WAELDIN

126.138



34.634

10.667

11.367

-

12.067

11.067

10.534

11.500

-

11.534

11.000

28.501

6.634

5.934

12.000

9.867

-

27.001

8.600

-

7.634

9.434

8.967

33.368

-

9.600

11.634

11.834

9.900

34.668

11.934

10.734

11.034

11.667

-

11.967

10.667

0.000

11.267

-

26.068

7.334

8.700

4.067

10.034

-

26.868

8.500

8.700

9.334

8.834

-

33.534

11.200

9.234

10.800

11.534

-

33.434

11.500

10.500

10.900

10.967

11.434

9.700

10.967

10.967

26.068

9.167

4.067

5.734

11.167

32.501

10.267

10.000

10.500

11.734

29.034

8.934

-

8.500

11.600

34.501

9.734

-

11.167

11.600

11.267

7.867

-

10.467

11.867

11.467

22.434

-

6.967

7.067

6.167

8.400

28.334

-

8.767

9.267

9.400

9.667

35.135

11.334

-

7.800

11.334

12.467

4 STRASBOURG - CONCORDE ROBERTSAU Equipe 1

Total

Nina MARMILLOT

Sofia ABBASOVA

Camille SIMON

Scarlett GRAFF

Mathilda STIEGLER

123.504

5 CERNAY - LE PROGRES CERNAY Equipe 1

Total

LISA BOEGLEN

Lucy HAMADA

LINA-ROSE HURTH

OLIVIA FLORENTIN

LENI GIMBEL

121.138

6
CHATENOIS - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

CHATENOIS
Equipe 2

Total

Lea WETZEL

Sarah TOURNEUR

Amélie COMAU

Salomé LEFORT

121.037

7 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 2

Total

Mya DECKER

Léane SPETER

ROMY KERN

CHARLINE MENUET

Lana STAMM

120.404



34.501

0.000

11.800

12.034

-

10.667

11.467

11.834

-

23.868

7.667

9.467

6.734

-

28.434

9.134

10.100

9.200

-

29.734

8.967

11.600

9.167

-

36.601

12.267

12.067

11.300

10.800

12.134

11.800

12.267

10.567

22.367

5.700

5.500

9.267

7.400

24.701

5.000

7.500

9.367

7.834

32.401

10.667

11.467

10.267

10.000

35.234

11.500

-

11.967

10.234

11.767

11.500

-

11.567

10.100

11.100

20.801

7.267

-

8.167

3.600

5.367

29.234

10.334

9.500

6.434

-

9.400

29.668

8.234

-

11.734

8.734

9.200

33.501

-

11.700

11.267

10.534

0.000

-

11.367

10.500

10.300

-

21.100

5.300

-

9.600

6.200

4.500

25.868

8.967

5.234

8.967

7.934

-

33.101

-

8.567

10.634

11.667

10.800

8 WATTWILLER - ALSATIA WATTWILLER Equipe 1

Total

Nina VANYEK

Zoé HUG

Elona PRADUROUX

Lise SCHUBENEL

116.537

9
LA WANTZENAU - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE LA WANTZENAU
Equipe 2

Total

Jeanne GEORG

Mila BENINGER

Jeanne HITTIER

Idil OZEL

116.070

10 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 2

Total

Léa CAUGANT BETZ

Zoe GUMBINGER

Greta CHERAMY-
KEMPF

Charlotte OLLIER

Sara BEN DHIAB

114.937

11
WETTOLSHEIM - ESPERANCE

WETTOLSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Lio DELATTRE

Oriane DEMANGE

Mathilde FUCHS

Louise WURGES

Lison FAÏLLA

113.570



33.268

10.434

10.667

11.267

10.367

9.667

10.967

11.867

10.400

16.668

5.167

5.867

5.634

1.667

28.834

7.267

9.067

9.667

10.100

34.101

11.300

9.567

11.534

11.267

34.502

11.334

11.667

11.134

0.000

11.300

11.734

0.000

11.434

22.234

8.167

4.967

5.800

8.267

23.434

6.667

7.500

6.934

9.000

32.034

10.400

10.500

8.934

11.134

35.935

11.967

12.134

-

11.634

11.834

11.800

11.834

-

11.234

0.000

20.201

6.567

-

4.934

7.734

5.900

22.334

5.367

6.834

-

10.100

5.400

30.868

11.034

9.600

-

10.234

9.167

31.868

10.334

10.434

10.800

-

10.600

10.334

10.400

10.834

-

10.434

17.835

4.867

2.834

4.934

-

8.034

26.701

8.967

8.967

7.734

-

8.767

30.601

7.767

10.067

11.067

-

9.467

12
SELESTAT - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SELESTAT
Equipe 1

Total

Emma
DEVLEESCHAUWER

Léa WEBER

Eva DICK

Orliane GRIMM

112.871

13
DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

DIDENHEIM
Equipe 2

Total

Serena BOLOGNESE

Ysé DUVAL-WEIGEL

Lucie FORRER

Lilou TRONC

112.204

14 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 3

Total

Romane Louise
BOUILLOT

Salome GODET
GANTNER

Margot PERNET

Anna PLANTIN DE
ARAUJO

Kayliah AIGLE

109.338

15 CERNAY - LE PROGRES CERNAY Equipe 2

Total

CHARLOTTE HUMBERT

Mila PIGNE

Laora OTTAVIANI

TASNIM LAMKIRICH

CHARLINE GUTLEBEN

107.005



33.168

10.367

10.634

10.467

11.967

10.500

10.400

10.567

11.967

15.334

3.634

5.667

4.500

5.167

26.568

6.200

9.134

8.734

8.700

29.402

9.534

9.534

8.300

10.334

16
DESSENHEIM - ASSOCIATION SPORTS

LOISIRS GYM DESSENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Louise BETTER

Léa BOEHLY

Stella DÖRR

Elia LANDOU

104.472



1 2

35.634

-

11.500

11.767

11.400

10.934

-

12.067

11.467

11.800

11.034

37.801

12.567

12.567

-

11.700

12.667

33.368

9.034

9.634

-

12.300

11.434

35.700

11.850

12.100

11.750

11.600

-

37.634

11.467

12.434

12.667

12.200

11.400

12.467

12.400

12.500

34.401

5.234

10.867

10.900

12.634

32.534

9.600

11.167

10.867

10.500

36.450

9.650

12.800

11.900

11.750

36.367

-

11.367

12.100

12.267

11.800

-

11.767

12.067

12.300

11.967

34.568

-

8.734

12.100

10.734

11.734

31.601

7.100

8.900

10.267

-

12.434

36.250

-

11.450

11.900

12.350

12.000

FÉDÉRAL 12-15 ANS EXCELLENCE GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 1

Total

Maïa BOISRAME

Jasmine WISSHAUPT
NELSON

Mia BOCKOVA

Clemence PIERRE

Simine TRESVAUX

142.503

2
LA WANTZENAU - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE LA WANTZENAU
Equipe 1

Total

Juliette DUMONT

Julie LARCHERES

Mila TONUSSI

Fanny WETTA

141.019

3
KINGERSHEIM - INDEPENDANTE

KINGERSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Chainez GHOMRANI

Earine HAMET

Nisa CIYIM

Hermione HENRIC
HAAS

Louise PELLICIARI

138.786



36.402

-

12.234

-

11.634

12.534

-

11.767

-

11.500

11.634

37.401

-

12.567

-

12.800

12.034

29.335

-

10.467

-

8.534

10.334

34.500

-

11.450

-

10.450

12.600

35.901

-

12.067

11.467

11.567

12.134

-

10.800

11.367

11.467

12.267

33.701

10.167

-

12.067

10.234

11.400

32.301

10.000

9.867

-

10.334

11.967

35.350

-

11.800

11.200

11.900

11.650

35.868

-

12.334

11.667

11.800

-

-

11.967

11.367

11.867

-

35.568

-

11.334

7.134

11.900

12.334

31.234

-

10.134

11.000

10.100

7.800

34.500

-

12.100

12.100

10.300

9.800

36.401

11.467

10.534

12.500

12.300

11.167

10.467

-

12.434

31.535

6.734

5.000

13.067

11.734

30.435

10.567

8.334

11.534

8.300

34.300

11.050

10.150

11.500

11.750

4 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 1

Total

Angelina MAZZARELLA

Ela CARMAN

Saona RAVENET

Lucille BUCHMANN

Inès HACHIMI

137.638

5 CERNAY - LE PROGRES CERNAY Equipe 2

Total

ILYNA HERRMANN

MEYLINE CHHUM

SOPHIE HAMELIN

ELIE BARBIER

JULIE SINGER

137.253

6 BISCHHEIM - ALSATIA BISCHHEIM Equipe 1

Total

Auryane ECKERT

Elise DUHAMEL

Nadia ANGHEL

Layina BARKAM

Clara ZICHE

137.170

7 SAINT LOUIS - GYM SAINT LOUIS Equipe 1

Total

Charlotte TRUTSCHEL

Kethie UKELO

Lisa SCHAICH

Eva FISCHER

132.671



36.068

11.734

12.200

11.167

11.734

11.934

12.400

11.434

11.700

30.368

8.534

10.700

8.634

11.034

27.701

7.400

9.634

7.467

10.600

32.050

12.500

9.150

9.700

9.850

8
ILLZACH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH
Equipe 2

Total

Sana MAGRI

Justine BAUMANN

Sidelya OKTAN

Nina BOUAZZA

126.187



1 2

37.034

11.867

12.467

12.700

11.767

11.700

12.434

11.800

11.767

37.868

12.200

12.834

12.467

12.567

34.767

8.467

12.500

10.567

11.700

37.250

12.150

12.300

12.600

12.350

37.602

8.900

12.534

12.200

12.067

12.434

11.200

12.234

12.334

-

12.734

35.801

-

9.000

11.067

11.600

13.134

36.334

12.367

-

9.900

10.867

13.100

35.100

10.950

11.200

-

11.650

12.250

35.500

-

12.000

11.834

12.000

11.467

-

11.934

-

11.800

11.500

35.768

-

12.100

10.234

12.034

11.634

29.634

-

6.367

8.800

10.267

10.567

35.300

-

11.350

11.950

11.600

11.750

FÉDÉRAL 12-15 ANS HONNEUR GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 HAGUENAU - UNION HAGUENAU Equipe 1

Total

Léna DOS SANTOS

Julie NARFIN

Marion MOTZ

Miya PESTANA

146.919

2
BISCHHEIM-HOENHEIM - LIBERTE

BISCHHEIM-HOENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Leyla-Nur BAYRAKTAR

Océane MVOGO

Manuella MVOGO

Inès CHELGHOUM

Charline JEANJEAN

144.837

3 STRASBOURG - CONCORDE ROBERTSAU Equipe 1

Total

Clémence MULLER

Louna ROANE
VOEGELE

Doha HNINI

Philaé MICHELET

Teana MARINGER-
CAHEN

136.202



36.335

12.567

11.934

-

11.434

11.834

12.400

11.167

-

11.367

11.834

31.701

11.467

8.800

8.734

-

11.434

30.868

11.334

9.967

-

7.500

9.567

34.600

11.850

10.500

-

11.250

11.500

36.168

0.000

0.000

12.034

12.034

11.800

11.400

0.000

11.934

11.867

12.100

30.001

9.967

-

10.267

8.734

9.767

25.934

10.300

-

7.634

-

8.000

34.350

11.850

-

11.500

11.000

10.050

35.700

11.334

11.700

-

12.300

11.100

11.600

11.800

-

12.167

11.300

29.768

11.767

5.434

-

12.567

4.867

25.968

10.067

6.834

-

9.067

6.700

32.300

10.850

10.300

9.050

11.150

-

36.068

11.800

-

-

12.334

10.700

11.367

-

-

12.634

11.634

22.101

10.967

-

-

5.834

5.300

31.135

10.634

-

-

10.234

10.267

33.550

11.700

-

-

11.000

10.850

4
BRUMATH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

BRUMATH
Equipe 1

Total

Lilou NICOLARDOT

Mathilda SCHMITT

Julie GRIESHABER

Emma WALT

Angélique GEMMERLE

133.504

5
GAMBSHEIM - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE GAMBSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Lila REINBOLD

Camille MONTARU

Romane SCHENCK

LYNE FAVIER
WINGHARDT

Camille BOHN

126.453

6
MUTTERSHOLTZ - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ
Equipe 1

Total

Chloe REIBEL

Élina KESSLER

Sarah LOUP-FOREST

Maiwenn KOEBEL

Elena SCHMITT

123.736

7 HAGUENAU - UNION HAGUENAU Equipe 2

Total

Melyn AYAR

Emmy SUSS-HARTER

Camille HERRMANN

Elyna EDER

Maëlys GAUDIN

122.854



35.101

10.567

12.334

11.367

0.000

11.267

11.967

11.500

10.767

27.901

8.734

10.300

8.867

6.100

24.835

7.834

7.867

9.134

6.934

31.550

11.000

10.900

9.650

5.750

35.334

-

11.500

11.900

11.234

11.934

-

11.034

11.500

10.767

11.700

23.101

-

5.334

5.800

7.834

9.467

26.301

-

8.067

8.967

5.634

9.267

32.750

-

10.550

10.850

9.700

11.350

35.935

11.267

12.200

12.067

11.234

11.534

12.334

11.700

11.234

23.300

4.134

10.700

7.900

4.700

25.168

8.034

7.934

9.200

5.100

32.100

9.050

11.250

11.000

9.850

34.601

-

10.200

10.700

11.534

11.034

-

10.667

11.300

11.034

11.767

21.901

7.900

6.034

-

7.967

5.334

28.467

10.700

-

8.067

8.500

9.267

30.650

10.050

-

8.750

10.550

10.050

8 CERNAY - LE PROGRES CERNAY Equipe 1

Total

LISON KEMPF

ANABELLE HUMBERT

FANNY GALLOIS
ANGELOZ

LEA GERVASI

119.387

9 SOULTZ - LA VOSGIENNE SOULTZ 1861 Equipe 1

Total

CLEMENCE BEYDON

Maud VANSANTE

Anouck KOCH

Victoria HERRISE

Elisa RITZ

117.486

10 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 2

Total

Sarah HOENNER

LISA HEILIGENSTEIN

Louisa MEYER

Valentine BORNERT

116.503

11 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 2

Total

Lucinda ALLAIN-AVILES

Louise LECLERC

Pauline BAZILLE

Safia KHETTAB

Anna LOUIS

115.619



33.568

-

-

11.334

11.234

10.867

-

-

11.300

11.367

10.567

26.601

-

-

7.367

9.300

9.934

26.635

-

8.067

9.634

8.934

8.067

27.400

-

7.450

9.500

8.950

8.950

34.468

11.067

11.900

10.767

-

11.334

10.467

11.467

11.234

-

10.800

22.401

4.400

8.034

-

-

9.967

26.367

8.400

9.067

8.034

-

8.900

30.300

9.700

10.400

6.650

-

10.200

34.734

-

-

11.400

11.567

11.767

-

-

11.300

11.334

11.734

20.202

4.934

-

8.934

6.334

2.867

28.901

4.200

-

8.900

9.834

10.167

28.800

9.150

-

9.750

9.900

8.900

32.401

10.800

10.634

10.100

-

-

10.967

11.334

10.000

-

-

18.101

-

4.734

6.700

-

6.667

25.868

-

9.834

7.900

-

8.134

31.950

-

9.650

11.100

-

11.200

12
ILLZACH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH
Equipe 1

Total

Aya BENHAIDA

Juliette CAMATTE

Lumia FUTILA

Isabella-Sophie
SCHULZ

Tia NGUYEN

114.204

13
WETTOLSHEIM - ESPERANCE

WETTOLSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Auxane BUECHER

Lise MEYER

Léna MAGNOLIA

Madeleine SCHMITT

Sarah CADE

113.536

14 WATTWILLER - ALSATIA WATTWILLER Equipe 1

Total

Anabelle KINDBEITER

Léane FLEISCH

Malicia SCHORR

Anaëlle HERR

Chloé STOECKEL

112.637

15 ALTKIRCH - L ALTKIRCHOISE Equipe 1

Total

Léa PINTO

Kenza PFEIFFER

Lou KETTERLIN

Aliya SARAR

Léanne EBERHARDT

108.320



1 2

37.568

-

12.167

12.400

12.367

12.600

-

12.434

12.534

12.100

12.534

35.935

8.400

11.734

12.067

-

12.134

30.534

9.500

7.567

10.367

10.667

-

36.668

-

12.067

12.434

12.067

12.167

37.068

-

12.367

12.200

12.167

12.200

-

-

12.334

-

12.367

35.934

11.700

12.767

11.467

9.934

-

30.867

-

10.400

9.667

10.800

9.267

36.834

-

11.934

12.200

12.300

12.334

36.234

12.200

-

11.700

12.000

11.967

12.000

-

11.467

11.867

12.034

35.568

7.400

-

11.334

12.334

11.900

30.867

-

10.467

10.000

9.067

10.400

35.601

12.234

12.367

11.000

-

9.334

FÉDÉRAL 14 ANS ET + HONNEUR GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
GAMBSHEIM - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE GAMBSHEIM
Equipe 2

Total

Amelle OUDIAI

Louane DEL MEDICO

ELEA RUGRAFF

Léa SCHIRMANN

Juliette ROCHA

140.705

2
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE ILLKIRCH

GRAFFENSTADEN

Equipe 2

Total

Ashley BIDOUX

Louise HOFFSTETTER

Yeva PLAKHTIY

Albanne JAPPé

Albane POLIFKE

140.703

3 STRASBOURG - LA STRASBOURGEOISE Equipe 1

Total

Cynthia COMBE

Hana GASHI

Emma FLORENTIN

Claire HUBER

Cynthia CLOG

138.270



36.101

-

11.767

11.900

11.934

12.100

-

0.000

12.034

11.967

12.100

36.734

12.000

12.067

12.667

-

10.034

29.934

-

10.600

9.967

9.334

9.367

34.434

10.300

12.000

-

10.700

11.734

38.168

-

11.734

12.700

12.600

12.534

-

12.000

12.900

12.734

12.400

28.401

-

4.700

12.067

9.000

7.334

32.634

-

9.867

10.567

11.167

10.900

36.034

-

10.767

12.700

12.234

11.100

37.868

12.234

12.434

-

12.000

12.500

12.567

12.734

-

12.000

12.567

34.535

12.534

12.967

5.134

-

9.034

25.967

8.400

8.700

-

8.567

8.700

36.502

12.034

12.334

9.934

-

12.134

36.001

11.734

11.700

11.867

12.000

11.767

11.834

12.167

11.767

31.935

11.334

7.234

11.834

8.767

30.601

10.834

10.167

9.600

7.967

34.001

11.100

11.467

11.434

10.800

4 WATTWILLER - ALSATIA WATTWILLER Equipe 1

Total

Emma GULLUNG

Charline MARTIN

Abigail NAVY

Emma GIRNY

LOUANE DICK

137.203

5
ECKBOLSHEIM - LA RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Steffy VAUTHIER

Camille HADEF

Zia KRUMMENACKER

Julia JACOTEY

Anaïs ANDLAUER

135.237

6 SOULTZ - LA VOSGIENNE SOULTZ 1861 Equipe 1

Total

Naomie BUTTERLIN

Nora KLUTKE-ACHATZ

Anna RITZ

Lorea SCHMITT

Julie CUFFOLO

134.872

7
DESSENHEIM - ASSOCIATION SPORTS

LOISIRS GYM DESSENHEIM
Equipe 1

Total

Leane IGLESIAS

Ariana HUG

Rachel HUMMEL

Louane DÖRR

132.538



36.168

12.067

-

11.934

11.800

11.600

12.067

-

12.034

12.067

11.834

30.834

8.334

5.600

0.000

11.400

11.100

26.768

11.134

7.867

7.767

7.500

-

35.201

12.300

10.067

-

12.234

10.667

35.168

11.634

11.967

-

11.567

11.067

11.634

11.867

-

11.234

11.300

30.101

-

10.834

-

7.567

11.700

21.301

6.534

7.300

-

4.234

7.467

32.968

9.600

11.134

-

12.234

9.167

35.968

11.600

-

12.234

12.000

-

11.734

-

11.834

12.000

-

19.767

8.967

-

5.000

5.800

-

26.668

8.567

-

8.567

9.534

-

34.401

12.134

7.867

10.267

12.000

-

35.867

-

12.000

10.367

12.167

11.700

-

11.900

10.400

11.600

11.367

25.268

5.267

8.034

-

11.267

5.967

22.335

-

7.867

7.134

5.900

7.334

30.268

10.267

10.267

6.234

-

9.734

8
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN - SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE ILLKIRCH

GRAFFENSTADEN

Equipe 1

Total

LENA FAVIER

Sophie DIETMANN

Louane MARCHAL

Giulia SOLINAS REEB

CHLOE LEININGER

128.971

9 STRASBOURG - CONCORDE ROBERTSAU Equipe 1

Total

Maryam KANOUNI

Deborah RIGHI

Flora BASHIROV

Violette REBSTOCK

Clémence MULLER

119.538

10
ILLZACH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH
Equipe 1

Total

Charline SCHWEITZER

Melanie RENNER

Katy LAU

Lucine STUTZ

Cassandre STEEG

116.804

11
BRUMATH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

BRUMATH
Equipe 1

Total

Chloé SCHULTZ

Delphine GEBHART

Luise CALVO
PORTILHO

Laura SCHULTZ

Mazarine HOENEN

113.738


